
Peristaltic pumps

The peristaltic pump CEP and a new transport system do soft and delicate ideal for the
transport of fluids, more or less dense. 
The pump is suitable for working fluids such as "wine ‐ fruit juice ‐ milk ‐ oil" or semisolid
products such as "whole grapes ‐ crushed ‐ stemmed ‐ tomato ‐ fruit salad ‐ grapes", or
abrasives as Marc, thanks to the insulation system product content is never in contact with
the pumping member and therefore is not subject to oxidation contamination, shaking,
emulsions, also berries, seeds and stems are not crushed it polluted by harmful particles . 
Optional:loading hopper with auger 

TECHNICAL DATA 

Model Hourly
Prod Motor Outletconnection

Dimension
hopper

Total
size

PINOX 60 2
speed
PINOX 60
w/INVERTER
PINOX 80
w/INVERTER
PINOX 150 2
speed
PINOX 150
w/INVERTER
PINOX 300
w/INVERTER
PINOX 320 2
speed
PINOX 450
DOUBLE
  w/INVERTER
PINOX 650
DOUBLE
  w/INVERTER

25‐
50Hl/h
2 a
50Hl/h
5 a
80Hl/h
65‐
130Hl/h
17 a
130Hl/h
48 a
280Hl/h
160‐
320Hl/h
94 a
450Hl/h

123 a
640Hl/h

1,5
1,5
2,2
3
4
4
7,5
11

15

Ga. Ø 40
Ga. Ø 40
Ga. Ø 40
Ga. Ø 60
Ga. Ø 80
Ga. Ø 80
Ga. Ø 100
Ga. Ø 100

Ga. Ø 120

750x750xh430mm
750x750xh430mm
750x750xh430mm
750x750xh430mm
750x750xh430mm
750x750xh430mm
750x750xh430mm
750x750xh430mm

750x750xh430mm

860x420xh920mm
860x420xh920mm
1150x600xh1100mm
1150x600xh1100mm
1300x700xh1300mm
1300x700xh1300mm
1400x780xh1600mm
1600x850xh1350mm

1700x950xh1650mm
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