Peristaltic pumps

The peristaltic pump CEP and a new transport system do soft and delicate ideal for the transport of fluids, more or less dense.

The pump is suitable for working fluids such as "wine - fruit juice - milk - oil" or semisolid products such as "whole grapes - crushed - stemmed - tomato - fruit salad - grapes", or abrasives as Marc, thanks to the insulation system product content is never in contact with the pumping member and therefore is not subject to oxidation contamination, shaking, emulsions, also berries, seeds and stems are not crushed it polluted by harmful particles . **Optional:**loading hopper with auger



TECHNICAL DATA

Model	Hourly Prod	Motor	Outlet connection	Dimension hopper	Total size
PINOX 60 2	25-	1,5	Ga. Ø 40	750x750xh430mm	860x420xh920mm
speed	50Hl/h	1,5	Ga. Ø 40	750x750xh430mm	860x420xh920mm
PINOX 60	2 a	2,2	Ga. Ø 40	750x750xh430mm	1150x600xh1100mm
w/INVERTER	50Hl/h	3	Ga. Ø 60	750x750xh430mm	1150x600xh1100mm
PINOX 80	5 a	4	Ga. Ø 80	750x750xh430mm	1300x700xh1300mm
w/INVERTER	80Hl/h	4	Ga. Ø 80	750x750xh430mm	1300x700xh1300mm
PINOX 150 2	65-	7,5	Ga. Ø 100	750x750xh430mm	1400x780xh1600mm
speed	130Hl/h	11	Ga. Ø 100	750x750xh430mm	1600x850xh1350mm
PINOX 150	17 a				
w/INVERTER	130Hl/h	15	Ga. Ø 120	750x750xh430mm	1700x950xh1650mm
PINOX 300	48 a				
w/INVERTER	280Hl/h				
PINOX 320 2	160-				
speed	320Hl/h				
PINOX 450	94 a				
DOUBLE w/INVERTER	450Hl/h				
PINOX 650	123 a				
DOUBLE	640Hl/h				
w/INVERTER					

